
For more information about our group and how to 
register a place, please contact us via:

 email: egarston@lancswt.org.uk or 07717366812

We meet every 2nd Sat of the month (no session in Aug).
The fee is £2 per child.

Location: Heysham Nature Reserve.  Money Close Lane.
Heysham. LA3 2UW

Heysham Hedgehog
W i l d l i f e  W a t c h  G r o u p

Time: 10.00 a.m. till noon.
Heysham Nature Reserve welcomes children aged 
8 – 13 years with children over 6 accompanied by 

an adult, to learn all about our wildlife.
    

Sat 13th January - Journal Art Writing
Sat 10th Feb – Marine Life

Sat 9th March – Night & Day
Sat 13th April - Wiggly Worms

Sat 11th May - Rock Pooling at HMB
Sat 8th June - It is time to make a change

Sat 13th July - Beautiful Butterflies
Sat 14th Sept - Amazing mammals 

Sat 12th Oct - Colours of Nature
Sat 9th Nov - Conservation work

Sat 14th Dec - Christmas Decorations

Activities 2024

mailto:egarston@lancswt.org.uk

